CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

lonosaubkuin O.J1.
Jlysrayosa M.A.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnoprty. J/ibot N2 6

Kny6 Y>xropogp,

2020

KoBenb-1

B 172 11/ 51.1883 /] 24.7552
08.06.2020 05:30:00
fAlcHo

2

39

334.837

0

0

0

Kog, Kny6

160021 Yxropog
160128 Y>xropog,

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

3aaBneHo MpusoBux bann

25
14

0 0.00
0 0.00

10:32:50
11:09:13
1098.31
993.67
10:32:50
11:09:13
00:36:23

o

% . Mpuzosi

Mpu3sosi

pe3ynbTa 6ann
6ann

TUBHOCTI pasom
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
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